July 26, 2024

Div Rep 1:

Week 8

Summer 2024 Roster & Handicap Report

Div Rep 2:

Division # 133 - Okinawa lll

Div Rep 3:

13301 NEW HAMMER
Host: 09003 Hammer

SL

9 * 13417
8 * 13418
5 * 11116
5 * 15827
3 * 12140
2 * 13823
4 * 15954
1 * 16181

13304 Paradise

Number Name

Kinjo, Shohei
Shimojo, Miyuki

Shimabukuro, Tsubasa

Sakumoto, Shotaro
Hisanishi, Hayato
Arakaki, Sarina
Ishikawa, Takaya
Fukuchi, Miyuka

Host: 08889 Blue Ribbon

SL

7+ 11647
7+ 12147
5 * 13856
4 * 11649
3+ 11652
2 + 13077
2 * 13078

Number Name

Nakamatsu, Tetsuya
Yonaha, Masayuki
Yamada, Shohei
Tsuhako, Masaru
Nakamatsu, Akemi
Nakamatsu, Mion
Nishimura, Suzusa

13302 L&R Hammer
Host: 09003 Hammer

9]

L
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13509
15798
12141
13548
12855
13822
15955
11656

13305 YAKARA
Host: 01590 PEACE

9]

L
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N = Player has not paid his Membership for current year.
* = Players address is incomplete. Please submit address update to the League Office.
Name in bold = Player is Under 21

13088
15957
13818
15659
15958
13420
11104
16139

Number Name

Yohena, Shogo
Asato, Amon
Omine, Yukino
Tamamoto, Toshiki
Machiya, Airi
Nakamura, Aisha
Yohena, Aina
Maehira, Shun

Number Name

Sakihama, Shuta
Fukuhara, Tomotaka
Iha, Masaki
Ishikawa, Shun
Omine, Kei

Shiota, Kiyomi
Nakasone, Rimi
Akiyama, Sayaka

13303 N’s HEAT

Host: 01662 Pool&Darts N-YA

SL

5 * 15486
9 * 15487
5 * 15491
4 * 15490
3 * 15489
2 * 16101
1 * 16102
2 * 16167

13306 Bye

Number Name

Oshiro, Hikaru
Kudaka, Yoshihito
Shimabukuro, Mutsuki
Teruya, Ken
Kadekaru, Issei
Shimoji, Sora
Shimabukuro, Mana

Yamauchi, Wakana

Host: 00000 No Match This Week
SL  Number Name
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